
GA

FL

SC

MA
RI
CT

NY

VT
NH

MAINE

NC

VA
WV MD

PA

DE

NJ

OH

TX

MI

IN

AL

TN

KY

MN

WI

IL

ND

SD

NE

KS

OK

MO

IA

AR

LA

MS

UT

AZ

CA

HI

NM

CO

NV

WY

ID

OR

WA

AK

MT

NEW ENGLAND
Scott Mellecker

MID-ATLANTIC
Jon Adams

NEW YORK
Brian Arenofsky

NORTHEAST
Chris Hummel

MICHIGAN
Mark Barber

UPPER MIDWEST
Derek Ottman

CENTRAL STATES
Doug Rieman

NORTHERN TEXAS
Carlos Romo

LOWER
MISSISSIPPI
Derek Ottman

MIDSOUTH
Johnny Byard

SOUTHERN TEXAS
Albert Faraone

SOUTHWEST
Joshua Waldram

SOUTHEAST
 Justin Osborne

NORTHERN
CALIFORNIA

Pheng Vang

NORTHWEST
John Song

CENTRAL 
CALIFORNIA

Joshua Jetton

WEST SALES
Je� Spatz

EAST SALES
Jon Adams

CENTRAL SALES
Derek Ottman

FLORIDA
Allie Turman

OKLAHOMA
Steve Fletcher

OHIO
Reid Larkin

INDIANA
Derek Ottman

ILLINOIS
Derek Ottman

SOUTHERN 
CALIFORNIA

Je� Spatz

LOS ANGELES
Josh Simon

LT-0456  |  24183

Regions
CENTRAL CA
Joshua Jetton
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-709-9799
JJetton@DMP.com

LOS ANGELES
Josh Simon
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-399-0358
JSimon@DMP.com

NORTHEAST
Chris Hummel
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-300-6066
CHummel@DMP.com

MID-ATLANTIC
Jon Adams
Vice President of  Sales 
Cell: 417-340-8847
JAdams@DMP.com

NORTHERN TEXAS
Carlos Romo
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-860-0332
CRomo@DMP.com

OHIO
Reid Larkin
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-340-4902
RLarkin@DMP.com

NORTHERN CA
Pheng Vang
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-407-1880
PVang@DMP.com

SOUTHERN CA
Jeff Spatz
Director of Sales, West
Cell: 417-689-7045
JSpatz@DMP.com

NEW YORK
Brian Arenofsky
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-988-0394
BArenofsky@DMP.com

CENTRAL STATES
Doug Rieman
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-861-2162
DRieman@DMP.com

SOUTHERN TEXAS
Albert Faraone
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-459-1509
AFaraone@DMP.com

INDIANA
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
Cell: 417-773-7198
DOttman@DMP.com

NORTHWEST
John Song
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-422-0233
JSong@DMP.com

MIDSOUTH
Johnny Byard
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-399-3418
JByard@DMP.com

FLORIDA
Allie Turman
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-422-6667
ATurman@DMP.com

MICHIGAN
Mark Barber
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-849-9420
MBarber@DMP.com

UPPER MIDWEST
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
Cell: 417-773-7198
DOttman@DMP.com

ILLINOIS
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
Cell: 417-773-7198
DOttman@DMP.com

SOUTHWEST
Joshua Waldram
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 928-499-5625
JWaldram@DMP.com

NEW ENGLAND
Scott Mellecker
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 781-774-0588
SMellecker@DMP.com

SOUTHEAST
Justin Osborne
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-849-8135
JOsborne@DMP.com

LOWER MISSISSIPPI
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
Cell: 417-773-7198
DOttman@DMP.com

OKLAHOMA
Steve Fletcher
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-340-7802
SFletcher@DMP.com

X1 EAST
Ed Keiser
Regional Sales Manager
Cell: 417-340-5038
EKeiser@DMP.com

Sales Leadership

VICE PRESIDENT  
OF SALES
Jon Adams
Vice President of  Sales 
Cell: 417-340-8847

JAdams@DMP.com

VICE PRESIDENT  
INTERNATIONAL 
SALES
Mark NeSmith
Vice President of  
International Sales 
Cell: 417-839-2547

MNeSmith@DMP.com

KEY ACCOUNTS
Dean Belisle
Director of Key Accounts
Cell: 417-299-7027

DBelisle@DMP.com

STRATEGIC 
ACCOUNTS
Sean Cleary
Executive Director of  
Strategic Accounts
Cell: 417-983-4347

SCleary@DMP.com

Regional Directors

WEST DIRECTOR
Jeff Spatz
Director of Sales, West
Cell: 417-689-7045

JSpatz@DMP.com

CENTRAL 
DIRECTOR
Derek Ottman
Director of Sales, Central
Cell: 417-773-7198

DOttman@DMP.com

EAST DIRECTOR
Jon Adams
Vice President of  Sales 
Cell: 417-340-8847

JAdams@DMP.com

LATIN AMERICA
Carlos Mecca
Director of Sales,  
Latin America   
Cell: 417-422-0530

CMecca@DMP.com

X1 SALES
Troy Riedel
Director of Sales, X1
Cell: 417-224-2375

TRiedel@DMP.com

Inside Sales
Chris Newman
Director of Sales Operations
417-831-9362 x0196

Cell: 417-849-8775

CNewman@DMP.com

Angela Dodson
System Design Specialist
877-757-4367 x1099

ADodson@DMP.com

Cyndi Teuscher
System Design Specialist
877-757-4367 x0239

CTeuscher@DMP.com

Jenique English
System Design Specialist
877-757-4367 x1865

JEnglish@DMP.com

Jaylee Beauvais
Customer Outreach Specialist
877-757-4367 x0107

JBeauvais@DMP.com

Rachel Christian
Customer Outreach Specialist
877-757-4367 x1574

RChristian@DMP.com

DMP HEADQUARTERS
800-641-4282

CUSTOMER SERVICE
866-266-2826

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
888-4DMPTEC

SECURECOM WIRELESS
877-300-8030

SOCIAL
@DMPAlarms

WEBSITE
DMP.com

Sales Directory




